Sparkling
Domaine Carneros, Carneros
Iron Horse,"Fairy Tale Cuvee," Sonoma
Taittinger "La Francaise," Reims
Piper Heidsieck Brut, Reims
Philipponnat BrutRoyale Reserve, Ay
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rosé, Epernay V2 Bil.
Krug Grande Cuvee, Reims i Bil.

Sauvignon Blanc

St. Supery "Virtu," Napa
Clos Pegase "Mitsuko's Vyd.," Carneros
Lucien Crochet Sancerre "Le Chene," Loire

Thelema Sutherland, Elgin

Alternative Whites
Raats Chenin Blanc "unwooded," Stellenbasch
Cline Marsanne-Roussanne, Sonoma County
Martin Weyrich Pinot Grigio, Central Coast
Brundlmayer Gruner Veltliner, Kamptal
Clautiere Viognier, Paso Robles
Martinelli Gewurtztraminer, Russian River

Conundrum, California

Riesling
Angoves, Clare Valley
Dr. Biirklin-Wolf Estate, Pfalz
Gainey, Santa Ynez
Trefethen, Oak Knoll
Selbach-Oster Bernkastleler
Badstiibe Spitlese, Mosel

Chardonnay
Dreyer, Sonoma
Spann Vyd. Chardonnay-Viegnier, Sonoma
Franciscan, Napa
Liberty School, Paso Robles
Clos La Chance, Santa Cruz
Chalk Hill "Imagine," Sonoma
Acacia, Carneros
Three Saints, Santa Maria Valley
Iron Horse, Sonoma County-Green Valley
I:ﬂ'eﬂ'.l‘t'ﬂ'. Arroyo Grande
Chalone Vineyard, Chalone
Geyser Peak Reserve, Alexander Valley
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley

Gary Farrell, Russian River

Sake
Beni-Mansaku, Junmai Ginjyo 300mi
Kakujo Junmai Ginfyo by the glass

Vintage Bottle

‘01
98
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

‘05
05
04
05

05
05
05
‘04
‘04
‘04

05
04
05
05
03

‘04
03
tﬂ 5

04
04

03
03
05
03
04
05
04

44.00
50.00
75.00
85.00
95.00
39.00
105.00

40.00
46.00
48.00
48.00

38.00
40.00
44.00
48.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

40.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

36.00
44.00
44.00
46.00
47.00
49.00
49.00
50.00
53.00
53.00
60.00
64.00
67.00
75.00

22.00

Glass

Zinfandels
Gravity Hills Tumbling Tractor, Paso Robles

Seghesio, Sonoma

La Storia, Alexander Valley

Ridge "Lytton Springs," Sonoma ¥ Bl
Pinot Noir

Schug, Carneros

Wild Horse, Central Coast

> Dutton Goldfield "Dutton Ranch,”

10.00
11.50
12.00
12.00

9.50
10.00
11.00
12.00
12.25
13.00
13.75

10.00
10.50
11.25
12.00
12.50

9.00
11.00
11.25
11.50
11.75
11.00
12.25
12.50
13.25
13.25
15.00
16.00
16.75
18.75

12.75

Russian River Valley
Domaine Carneras, Carneros
La Crema, Caneros
Davis Bynum, Russian River Valley

Ken Wright "Elton Vyd.," Eola-Amity Hills ': Bil.

Merlot
Mackenzie, Sonoma
Gundlach Bundschu, Senoma
Pecota Steven Andre Vineyard, Napa
Heller, Carmel
Keenan, Napa

Rutherford Hill, Napa % Bil.

Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends
Foppiano, Russian River

Hahn, Central Coast

Joguet "Chinon," Cabernet Franc, Loire
Dreyer, Sonoma

Benziger, Sonoma

B.R. Cohn, North Coast

Twenty Bench, Napa

Merryvale "Starmont,"” Napa

Sequoia Grove, Napa

Ehlers, Napa

Lake Sonoma, Alexander Valley

Ferriére Cabernet Franc, Sierra Foothills

Opus One, Oakville % Bl

Campos Reales Tempranillo, La Mancha
Santa Barbara Winery "ZCS," California
Amador Foothill Sangi , Sh doh Valley

Ferrari-Carano "Siena," Sonoma
Paige 23 Syrah, Santa Barbara
Lava Cap Mourvedre, El Dorado
Chdteau De La Gardine,

Chdtaeauneuf-du-Pape % Brl.
d'Arenberg "Dead Arm" Shiraz,
McLaren Vale % Bl

_ _*Reserved List available also

410-07 em h

'04
‘05
‘03
"4

05
05
05

‘04
'04
04
05

03
03
03
‘01
03
'02

‘01
05
03
‘05
03
04
‘04
04
03
03
03
03
02

05

03
03
03

03

Bottle
42.00
47.00
70.00
36.00

50.00
54.00
57.00

62.00
72.00
74.00
60.00

41.00
48.00
60.00
64.00
80.00
36.00

44.00
44.00
45.00
46.00
48.00
49.00
53.00
55.00
58.00
60.00
61.00
69.00
150.00

36.00
40.00
48.00
48.00
56.00
60.00
53.00

72.00

Glass
10.50
12.25
17.50

12.50
13.50
14.25

15.50
18.00
18.50

10.25
12.00
15.00
16.00
20.00

11.00
11.00
11.25
11.50
12.00
12.25
13.25
13.75
14.50
15.00
15.75
17.25

9.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
15.00
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